Che Qbecrat QDairée en OBlanc

SPONSORSHIP AND/OR TICKET ORDER FORM

Name Title

Company

Address City Postal Code
Tel Fax Email

I would like to sponsor the event :

U Title Sponsor $10,000 | O Supporter Sponsor $750 U Bus Sponsor $500
QO Platinum Sponsor  $5,000 U Wine Sponsor $750 O Appetizer Sponsor $350
U Gold Sponsor $3,500 O Entertainment Sponsor ~ $500 U Cocktails Sponsor $350
U Silver Sponsor $2,000 U Décor Sponsor $500 U Media Sponsor
U Bronze Sponsor $1,500 O Program Sponsor $350 U Auction Donor

| would like to donate an auction item :
Description and value of item:

Please respond by March 31 to ensure recognition on promotional materials and evening program.

U We will drop-off item [ Please arrange for pick up

I would like tickets: ____tickets @ $125.00 each =$ QvisA Omc  Ocheque OSend Invoice
| cannot attend but enclosed is a donation of $ Card #
Total payment $ Thank You! Expiry
Signature

GUESTS ATTENDING:

Name Phone Number Email
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Return to:

Karin Massar, Fund Development Officer
45938 Wellington Avenue,

Chilliwack, BC V2P 2C7

Chilliwack Community Services - The Secret Soirée en Blanc 2015

¢ Tel 604.793.7221
¢ Email massark@comserv.bc.ca

¢ Fax 604.792.6575




